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RSVP 
To sign-up as a moderator, please complete the Poster Moderator Sign-up Form by Thursday, March 21.  
 

AUA and SOCCA Poster Moderator Form: https://form.jotform.com/90646722661157  
 
The Meetings and Education Department will send an email notification once your mode rated poster 
discussion session assignments are available online.  
 

Prepare 

 

Review Your Poster Assignments  
Please review the posters within your assigned group(s) and contact your group members by Thursday, April 
18, 2019. 
 

Poster Session Organization 
Poster sessions are organized by meeting then divided into groups based on subspecialty topic. Each group 
will have a poster moderator and 4-7 poster presenters.  
 
Poster sessions include an open poster viewing time and a moderated poster discussion session. Posters will 
remain on display throughout the open poster viewing time frame. The poster moderator will facilitate 
discussion between the poster presenters and attendees during the moderated poster discussion session.  
 

Moderated Discussion Session Format  
 Introduction 

Please take a few minutes to introduce yourself to the poster presenters in your assigned moderated 
poster discussion session. 

 

 Poster Presentations 
Poster presentations will proceed in numerical order. For example, if your group contains poster #’s 1-6, 
the poster presenter assigned to poster #1 will present first, then poster #2, and so forth.  

 
Each poster presenter will discuss their research for 10-15 minutes, with 5 min for Q&A. The moderator 
and poster presenters will cluster around the poster as it is being presented. Meeting attendees are 
welcome to join the discussion sessions.  

 

 Questions and Discussion 
Moderators are expected to lead the discussion sessions, asking thought-provoking questions.  
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Moderated Poster Discussion Sessions 

Poster Room 
All poster sessions and the Poster Information desk are located in the Place du Canada-Square Dorchester 
Room. Poster boards are labeled with a Poster #.  

 

Arrive Early 
Please check-in at the Poster Information desk 15 minutes prior to your assigned discussion session.

 

AUA Moderated Poster Discussion Sessions (A-B): Thursday, May 16 – Friday, 17 
 

AUA Moderated Poster Discussion Session A | Thursday, May 16 | 4:45 pm – 6:15 pm 
 

AUA Moderated Discussion Session A Groups   Moderators 

Airway Management and Ambulatory Anesthesia Dr. Carla Todaro 

Ambulatory Anesthesia Dr. Minjae Kim 

Anesthetic Pharmacology Dr. Stephan Kratzer 

Blood Management Dr. Ying Hui Low 

Cardiovascular Anesthesiology I Dr. Tobias Eckle 

Cardiovascular Anesthesiology II Dr. Detlef Obal 

Critical Care I Dr. Edward Sherwood 

Critical Care II Dr. Dragos Galusca 

Economics, Education and Policy and Global Health Dr. Brenda Bucklin 

Economics, Education and Policy I Dr. Edward Nemergut 

Economics, Education and Policy II Dr. John Mitchell 

Geriatric Anesthesia Dr. Michael Schnetz 

Neuroscience in Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine I Dr. Indranil Chakraborty 

Neuroscience in Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine II Dr. Niccolo Terrando 

Obesity Dr. Christina Jeng 

Obstetric Anesthesiology Dr. Sarah Saxena 

Pain Mechanisms and Pain Medicine Dr. Richa Wardhan 

Patient Safety Dr. Andrea Vannucci 

Pediatric Anesthesiology I Dr. Thomas Anderson 

Pediatric Anesthesiology II Dr. J. Lance Lichtor 

Perioperative Anesthesia I Dr. Gyorgy Frendl 

Perioperative Anesthesia II Dr. Alisha Bhatia 

Regional Anesthesia Dr. Michael Aziz 

Respiration Dr. Katherine Harold 

Technology, Computing and Simulation, Equipment Monitoring Dr. Piyush Mathur 

Trauma Dr. Paul Picton 
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AUA Moderated Poster Discussion Session B | Friday, May 17 | 3:30 pm – 5:00 pm 
 

AUA Moderated Discussion Session B Groups   Moderators 

Anesthetic Pharmacology Dr. Detlef Obal 

Cardiovascular Anesthesiology Dr. Carla Todaro 

Critical Care Dr. Edward Sherwood 

Economics, Education and Policy Dr. Edward Nemergut 

Neuroscience in Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine Dr. Indranil Chakraborty 

Pain Medicine Dr. Richa Wardhan 

Patient Safety Dr. Brenda Fahy 

Pediatric Anesthesiology Dr. J. Lance Lichtor 

Perioperative Anesthesia and Sleep Medicine Dr. Praveen Chahar 

Technology, Computing and Simulation, Equipment Monitoring Dr. May Pian-Smith 

 

SOCCA Moderated Poster Discussion Session C | Friday, May 17 | 10:45 am – 12:15 pm 
 

SOCCA Moderated Discussion Session C Groups   Moderators 

Airway Management Dr. Praveen Chahar 

Ambulatory Anesthesia Dr. Vikas O'Reilly-Shah 

Anesthetic Pharmacology and Blood Management Dr. Tobias Eckle 

Cardiovascular Anesthesiology Dr. Detlef Obal 

Critical Care I Dr. Ashish Khanna 

Critical Care II Dr. Sean Josephs 

Critical Care III Dr. Hannah Wunsch 

Critical Care IV Dr. Dragos Galusca 

Critical Care V Dr. George Frendl 

Critical Care VI Dr. Madiha Syed 

Critical Care VII Dr. Martin Dworschak 

Critical Care VIII Dr. Michael Schnetz 

Economics, Education and Policy Dr. Brenda Fahy 

Medically Challenging Cases I Dr. Brenda Bucklin 

Medically Challenging Cases II Dr. Paul Picton 

Medically Challenging Cases III Dr. Jacob Gutsche 

Medically Challenging Cases IV Dr. Michael Wall 

Medically Challenging Cases V Dr. Anna Maria Bombardieri 

Medically Challenging Cases VI Dr. Sarah Saxena 

Medically Challenging Cases VII Dr. Suzanne Bennett 

Medically Challenging Cases VIII Dr. Miguel Cobas 

Neuroscience in Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine Dr. Indranil Chakraborty 

Obesity, Pain Medicine, and Patient Safety Dr. Alisha Bhatia 

Perioperative Anesthesia and Geriatric Anesthesia Dr. Keisuke Kawata 

Perioperative Anesthesia and Regional Anesthesia Dr. Richa Wardhan 

Technology, Computing and Simulation, Equipment Monitoring Dr. Carla Todaro 
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